Small Group Leaders

Kristi M. Bronkan	Kristi.Bronkan@dhha.org
Tom Delate		Not available. 
			Contact Deanna Kurz with questions: deanna.kurz@kp.org
Katie Derington	Catherine.derington@ucdenver.edu
Sara Forrester		forrester.s@ghc.org
Lindsay Kaun		Lindsay.Kaun@va.gov
Jordan B King 		Jordan.B.King@kp.org
Kari Olson 		Kari.Olson@kp.org
Candice Preslaski	candice.preslaski@dhha.org
Joseph Saseen		Joseph.Saseen@ucdenver.edu
Kerry Schwarz 		Kerry.Schwarz@uchealth.org
Claire Smartwood 	ClaireSwartwood@Centura.Org
[bookmark: _GoBack]Karen L Smith		ksmith003@regis.edu
Michele Wood		michele.x.wood@kp.org
Tracy D Yep		yep.t@ghc.org

